IMPORTANT
Please Read carefully through this installation guide
prior to starting the setting out of your new fence.
Setting out the wall accurately and correctly will be
the difference between a good and a great result.
DESIGN VERSATILITY | BUILT TO LAST | ULTRA CLEAR GLASS | EASY CONSTRUCTION
POOL FENCING
INSTALLATION

Glass fencing creates a spectacular surround to your pool area.
IMPORTANT!!
Order Code Width Height
Distance
from Edge
to Spigot
(X)
Thickness Sqm
Glass
Weight
KGS
Corner
Radius
SCE0312PP 300mm 1200mm 75mm 12mm 0.36 11kg 2mm
SCE0412PP 400mm 1200mm 75mm 12mm 0.48 14kg 2mm
SCE0512PP 500mm 1200mm 100mm 12mm 0.60 18kg 2mm
SCE0612PP 600mm 1200mm 100mm 12mm 0.72 22kg 2mm
SCE0712PP 700mm 1200mm 100mm 12mm 0.84 25kg 2mm
 SCE0812PP 800mm 1200mm 150mm 12mm 0.96 29kg 2mm
SCE0912PP 900mm 1200mm 150mm 12mm 1.08 32kg 2mm
SCE1012PP 1000mm 1200mm 150mm 12mm 1.20 36kg 2mm
SCE10512PP 1050mm 1200mm 200mm 12mm 1.26 37kg 2mm
SCE1112PP 1100mm 1200mm 200mm 12mm 1.32 38kg 2mm
SCE11512PP 1150mm 1200mm 200mm 12mm 1.38 41kg 2mm
SCE1212PP 1200mm 1200mm 200mm 12mm 1.44 43kg 2mm
SCE12512PP 1250mm 1200mm 200mm 12mm 1.50 45kg 2mm
SCE1312PP 1300mm 1200mm 200mm 12mm 1.56 47kg 2mm
SCE13512PP 1350mm 1200mm 200mm 12mm 1.62 49kg 2mm
SCE1412PP 1400mm 1200mm 250mm 12mm 1.68 50kg 2mm
SCE14512PP 1450mm 1200mm 250mm 12mm 1.74 53kg 2mm
SCE1512PP 1500mm 1200mm 250mm 12mm 1.80 54kg 2mm
SCE15512PP 1550mm 1200mm 250mm 12mm 1.86 56kg 2mm
SCE1612PP 1600mm 1200mm 250mm 12mm 1.92 58kg 2mm
SPIGOT TYPE C SPIGOT TYPE D SPIGOT TYPE A&B
HEIGHT FROM DECKING
SURFACE TO UNDER SIDE
OF GLASS

A stylish safety barrier that requires minimal care. Perfect for both
residential and commercial projects.
Order Code Width Height
Distance
from Edge
to Spigot
(X)
Thickness Sqm
Glass
Weight
KGS
Corner
Radius
SCE0610BP    600mm 1000mm 100mm 12mm 0.60 18kg 2mm
SCE0710BP 700mm 1000mm 100mm 12mm 0.70 21kg 2mm
SCE0810BP 800mm 1000mm 150mm 12mm 0.80 24kg 2mm
SCE08510BP 850mm 1000mm 150mm 12mm 0.85 25.5kg 2mm
SCE0712PP 900mm 1000mm 150mm 12mm 0.90 27kg 2mm
 SCE0910BP 950mm 1000mm 150mm 12mm 0.95 28.5kg 2mm
SCE09510BP 1000mm 1000mm 150mm 12mm 1.00 30kg 2mm
SCE1012PP 1050mm 1000mm 200mm 12mm 1.05 31.5kg 2mm
SCE10512PP 1100mm 1000mm 200mm 12mm 1.10 33kg 2mm
SCE1112PP 1150mm 1000mm 200mm 12mm 1.15 34.5kg 2mm
SCE11512PP 1200mm 1000mm 200mm 12mm 1.2 36kg 2mm
SCE1212PP 1250mm 1000mm 200mm 12mm 1.25 37.5kg 2mm
SCE12512PP 1300mm 1000mm 200mm 12mm 1.3 39kg 2mm
SCE1312PP 1350mm 1000mm 200mm 12mm 1.35 40.5kg 2mm
SCE1410BP 1400mm 1000mm 250mm 12mm 1.4 42kg 2mm
WIDTH
10
00
m